| PRIMATI FEMMINILI DEL "MEMORIAL MORENA"

Records of the meeting - Girls

JUN 15-16 anni/years (nate/born 1998-1997)

50
100
400
100
200
100
200
100
200
200

stile libero 27.15
stile libero 57.44
stile libero 4.25.21
dorso 1.02.93
dorso 2.19.74
rana 1.11.38
rana 2.36.66
farfalla 1.02.20
farfalla 2.15.38
misti 2.22.47

PINCIONE Giulia
ERMAKOVA Eugenia
TROMBETTI Luisa
ZHIVANEVSKAYA Nina
ZHIVANEVSKAYA Nina
SAMBRAILO Tamara
YURITSINA Natalia
MUSSI Sabina

MUSSI Sabina
BISSOLI Francesca

RAG 14 anni/years (nhate/born 1999)

100
400
100
200
100
200
100
200
200

stile libero 58.39
stile libero 4.21.12

dorso 1.04.86
dorso 2.19.26
rana 1.13.08
rana 2.32.04
farfalla 1.03.82
farfalla 2.20.75
misti 2.18.87

VERMEULEN Esmee
VERMEULEN Esmee
DE WAARD Maaike
BOS Esmee

KLINAR Anja
KLINAR Anja
SAMULSKI Daniela
MIGUEL Susana
KLINAR Anja

RAG 13 anni/years (nate/born 2000)

100
400
100
200
100
200
100
200
200

stile libero 56.93
stile libero 4.24.74

dorso 1.07.36
dorso 2.19.89
rana 1.15.18
rana 2.41.42
farfalla 1.03.10
farfalla 2.19.45
misti 2.25.15

VAN ALMSICK Franziska
VAN ALMSICK Franziska
SCHOLZ Anke
PORCHIANELLO Laura
GIORDANO Cristiana
GIORDANO Cristiana
VAN ALMSICK Franziska
BARAZZA Erica
PORCHIANELLO Laura

ESA 12 anni/years (nate/born 2001)

100
200
100
100
100
200

stile libero 1.01.65

stile libero 2.13.21
dorso 1.08.73
rana 1.17.90
farfalla 1.06.80
misti 2.29.08

BRIGHI Caterina
VIVES Roser
BRIGHI Caterina
PELLEJERO Monica
OLMI Monica
VIVES Roser

ESA 11 anni/years (nate/born 2002)

100
200
100
100
100
200

stile libero 1.03.45
stile libero 2.15.34

dorso 1.13.52
rana 1.22.65
farfalla 1.09.28
misti 2.36.59

OLMI Monica

OLMI Monica
CARCARINO Elena
PESCHIERA Giorgia
OLMI Monica
PESCHIERA Giorgia

Italia/Genova Nuoto

U.R.S.S.

R.N. Torino

Com.Stati Indipendenti
Com.Stati Indipendenti
P_K. Radovljica
Com.Stati Indipendenti

Buonconsiglio Trento
Buonconsiglio Trento
Desenzano Nuoto

Olanda

Olanda

Olanda

Olanda

P.K. Radovljica
P_K. Radovljica
Germania
Portogallo

P_K. Radovljica

Germania

Germania

Berliner S.V.
Italia/Can. Aniene
Cuneo Nuoto

Cuneo Nuoto

Germania
Italia/Legnofl_Plavis
Italia/Can. Aniene

VV.FF_Modena
Spagna
VV.FF_Modena
Spagna
R.N. Spezia
Spagna

R_N. Spezia
R.N. Spezia
A.S. Nuoto Vesuvio
Multedo 1930
R.N. Spezia
Multedo 1930
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Records of the meeting - Boys

JUN 17-18 anni/years (hati/born 1996-1995)

50
100
400
100
200
100
200
100
200
200

stile libero
stile libero
stile libero
dorso

dorso

rana

rana
farfalla
farfalla
misti

4.
2
1.
2

2.
2.

23.82
51.61
00.23
58.95

.07.84

04.38

.20.36

56.11
04.53
04.49

BELLACCI Francesco
DONIN Francesco
PUCE Luca

PANCARI Luca
D"ARIENZO Giuliano
DORIA Alessandro
BOSSINI Paolo
BEYER Robert
PAVONE Francesco
GREMIZZ1 Giacomo

RAG 16 anni/years (nati/born 1997)

100
400
100
200
100
200
100
200
200

stile libero
stile libero
dorso

dorso

rana

rana
farfalla
farfalla
misti

4.
2
1.
2

2
2.

52.74
03.48
58.39

.06.97

05.68

.23.07

56.64

.05.53

08.21

MEEUW Helge
UPPENKAMP Marc
MEEUW Helge
OLIVEIRA Pedro
MORELLI Romeo
MORELLI Romeo
MEEUW Helge
OLIVEIRA Pedro
UPPENKAMP Marc

RAG 15 anni/years (nhati/born 1998)

100
400
100
200
100
200
100
200
200

stile libero
stile libero
dorso

dorso

rana

rana
farfalla
farfalla
misti

4.
1.
2.
1.
2.

2.
2.

53.08
08.50
00.61
09.88
06.24
26.85
58.27
09.61
13.19

GANZEI Stepan
PANCARI Luca
ORTEGA David
ORTEGA David

PARISI Roberto
PARISI Roberto
TORTAROLO Giorgio
SILVA Fabio

VAN DER DEEN Daniel

RAG 14 anni/years (nati/born 1999)

100
400
100
200
100
200
100
200
200

stile libero
stile libero
dorso

dorso

rana

rana
farfalla
farfalla
misti

4.
1.
2.
1.
2.

2.
2

54.43

LUCATELLO Martino
LAZARI Claudio
TERSAR Maurizio
DOLZAN Marco
BATTISTA Michele
BATTISTA Michele
LUCATELLO Martino
CARLIER Davide
MAESTRI Riccardo

ESA 13 anni/years (nhati/born 2000)

100
200
100
100
100
200

stile libero
stile libero
dorso

rana
farfalla
misti

NR R RN

56.90

.04.10
.04.94
.10.00
.02.27
.21.81

LAVEZZARI Luca
LAVEZZARI Luca
ARTICO Alex
CAPONETTO Enrico
BALDINI Emanuele
BALDINI Emanuele

ESA 12 anni/years (nati/born 2001)

100
200
100
100
100
200

stile libero
stile libero
dorso

rana
farfalla
misti

2.
1.
1.
1.
2.

59.99
10.57
10.21
17.17
07.13
28.87

SCARICA Michele
WENTER Marco

PUGLIESE Silvio
MANTOVANI Massimiliano
ROSSATO Carlo

WENTER Marco

Italia/R.N_Florentia
N.C. Gabbiano

A_N. Savona
Italia/R.N.Torino
Italia/R_N.Torino
N.C. Gabbiano

Team Due Valli Nuoto
Germania

Multedo 1930

D.D.S.

Germania

Germania

Germania

Portogallo

Azzurra Sport Village
Azzurra Sport Village
Germania

Portogallo

Germania

Russia

R.N. Torino
Spagna

Spagna
Albatros
Albatros
Sportiva Sturla
Portogallo
Olanda

Leosport
Buonconsiglio Trento
U.S. Triestina Nuoto
Riviera Nuoto Sanremo
Fiamme Gialle

Fiamme Gialle
Leosport

Rapallo Nuoto
Gestisport

Nuoto MGM Sport
Nuoto MGM Sport
Nottoli Nuoto
Chiavari Nuoto
Racing Nuoto Roma
Racing Nuoto Roma

N.C. 91 Parma

A_S. Car Due Verona
Aurelia Nuoto
Multedo 1930
Sportiva Lazio

A_S. Car Due Verona






